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MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025
Event 18 Men, 200m Medley Open
20.02.2025 - 11:23 Startlist Prelim
R 2:03.21 ALAMYYK, MeaH 01.01.2021

KMC : 2:18.00 / MC: 2:09.75 / MCMK : 1:57.88

Jopoxka

damunus, s

Heat 1 of 4

ONO Ol A WNEO

ABRAMOVICH, llya
PARKHUTSIK, llya
KALUHIN, Arthur
KARNITSKI, Yauheni

LUCHYNOVICH, Maksim

NIKANCHUK, Matsvei
ZIALENSKI, Daniil
SAZANOVICH, Yahor
SHURKHAI, Arseni

Heat 2 of 4

4

6]

© 0o~NO®

KANTOROV, Daniil
HRYSHCHUK, Aliaksei
ZARYTSKI, SIARHEI
BAHDZEVICH, HLEB
MALYSHKA, Maksim
SARAKAVIK, Vsevolod
SHCHARBAKOU, Pilip
MISEVICH, Viachaslau
PRUDNIK, VALERY
PRUSAU, Kiryl

r/p paspsg,
2009 1
2011 1
2010 1
2009 KMC
2010 1
2008 1
2010 1
2010 1
2009 KMC
2009 KMC
2008 KMC
2010  Ipaspsapg,
2009 KMC
2010 KMC
2009 KMC
2008 KMC
2008 KMC
2009 KMC
2009 KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

BpecTckasa obnactb
BpecTckasa obnactb
MuHCK

Morunesckas 0651acTb
BbpecTckasa 06n1actb
BbpecTckasa 06n1actb
BbpecTckasa 06n1actb
MunHcK

MuHCK

MuHCK

FpogHeHcKass 06nacTb
FpogHeHcKass 06nacTb
BpecTckasa ob6niactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 06nacTb
MunHcK

MunHcK

MunHcK

3asaBOYHOE BpeMS

2:31.31
2:29.00
2:29.00
2:28.91
2:28.00
2:28.50
2:29.00
2:29.00
2:29.61

2:24.55
2:21.24
2:20.00
2:14.50
2:10.00
2:12.07
2:18.00
2:20.65
2:22.00
2:27.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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MepBeHcTBO Pecny6nukn Benapycb
Bpecr, 19. - 22.2.2025

Event 18, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim

Heat 3 of 4
0 RATOMSKI, Unbs 2007 1 BLR Butebckas obnactb 2:23.20
1 SHVAKEL, Anton 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckast o6nacTtb 2:20.80
2 DYDZIK, Arseni 2009 1 BLR  MwuHckK 2:18.29
3 SAKOVICH, Yahor 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:14.19
4 BOKHURAU, Danila 2007 MC BLR MwuHckast o6nacTtb 2:06.00
5 MAROZAU, Yagor 2007 MC BLR  MwuHckK 2:11.27
6 BURAK, ARTSIOM 2009 KMC BLR MwHckast obnacTtb 2:17.50
7 SKARYNKA, Aliaksandr 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHck 2:20.34
8 MARCHANKA, Dzianis 2009 1 BLR Tlomenbckasa obnacTb 2:21.50
9 KARAS, Maksim 2008 1 BLR  MwuHck 2:25.61

Heat 4 of 4
0 VYSOTSKI, Mikhall 2010 1 BLR MwuHckast obnacTtb 2:23.00
1 BRANFILAU, Velizar 2008 KMC BLR MwuHckast o6nacTtb 2:20.80
2 LOBUN, Radzivon 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:18.13
3 KHARYNSKI, Uladzislau 2007 KMC BLR bBpecTckas 061actb 2:12.80
4 BUCHANKOV, Daniil 2007 MC BLR  MwuHckK 2:05.37
5 KHANEUSKI, Raman 2008 MC BLR MwuHckast o6nacTtb 2:11.00
6 VAITECHOVICH, Daniil 2008 KMC BLR  MwuHckK 2:16.81
7 POTAPCHUK, Anton 2010 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasn obnacTtb 2:20.00
8 DUBEIKA, Ivan 2008 KMC BLR bBpecTtckasn obnacTtb 2:21.42
9 KAZLOUSKI, Aliaksandr 2009 KMC BLR  MwuHck 2:24.68
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